Press News

October 2020 - (OTC: ALMY) Alchemy Creative, Inc. an innovative venture holding company headquartered in Dallas, Texas is pleased to announce the acquisition of assets from Nanoland U.S.A., Inc into its developing family of enterprise operating units. The terms of the definitive purchase agreement include 1,000,000 common shares and a 24 month two hundred-thousand-dollar promissory note.

NanoLand U.S.A. Inc., a Pennsylvania based corporation and pioneer in the business of specialized nanotechnology applications and developer of the Hygienically and Responsibility Produced (HARP) certification schemed and licensing program. The company was formed in 2011 around a core of technically grounded scientific soundness and product labeling scheme (brand) to provide consumers the reasonable assurance that products which contain Engineered Nano Materials (ENM'S) have met a socially responsible standardized assessment for health and safety implications.

"Having come to learn the business, growth, and market aspirations of the Alchemy Creative team, it is a good fit for effecting our second foray into the commercialization of advanced specialized nano materials, especially during these times of global panic," explained Shiva Balivada, President of NanoLand U.S.A., "we are pleased to join the Alchemy family of business operating units and look forward to our combined successes."

About Alchemy Creative Incorporated

Alchemy Creative Inc. (ALMY OTC-Pink) is a trending microcap company traded over the counter with a newly directed purpose of effecting merger, amalgamation, share exchange, asset acquisition, share purchase, reorganization, or other similar business combinations with one or more businesses as a continuum on its growth trajectory.

With this current acquisition of the NanoLand U.S.A. now expands into the new dynamic market of nanotechnology development, manufacturing, and product commercialization.

Safe Harbor Statement

This release may contain statements that are forward looking. Such statements are made based upon current expectations that are subject to risk and uncertainty. ALMY does not undertake to update forward-looking statements in this news release to reflect actual results of and changes in assumptions or changes in other factors affecting such forward-looking information. The actual plans and results of the companies could differ significantly from such forward-looking statements.

For more information.

Contacts:

Mr. Richard James, III. 214-775-2424

01

Info@AlchemyCreativeCo.Com